
  

 Abweichungen werden im Tagesmenü deklariert     Meat origin: Switzerland 

 Menu Bruderholz –February 2020 

 

Woche 6 
 

Woche 7 
 

Woche 8 
 

Woche 9 
 

Woche  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (03.02.20) 

Bean creme soup  

Couscous with 
mushrooms and tarragon    

 
Monday (10.02.20) 

Endivie salad with 
raisins  

Fish sauce Nantua 
with potatoes and leek 

 
Monday (17.02.20) 

Pumpkin soup  

Polenta with tomato 
sauce and sbrinz cheese 

 
Monday (24.02.20) 

Ebly salad 

Ommelette with cellery 

 
  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (04.02.20) 

Corn salad 

Vegetables and mashed 
potatoes  

 
Tuesday (11.02.20) 

Carrot salad with peanuts  

Millet with brussel sprouts  

 
Tuesday (18.02.20) 

Indian bean salad 

Chinese Nudels with 
vegetables and shrimps  

 
Tuesday (25.02.20) 

Cabbage creme soup 

Boef Bourgignion with 
potatoes and carrots 

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (05.02.20) 

Mushroom creme soup 

Buckwheat galettes with 
thyme sauce 

 
Wednesday (12.02.20) 

Adzuki bean creme soup  

Wholegrain penne with 
meatballs and mushroom 
sauce  

 
Wednesday (19.02.20) 

Nut salad with 
croutons 

Blanquette de Veau 
with rice and carrots  

 
Wednesday (26.02.20) 

Lentil salad 

Chili con Verde with rice 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thurday (06.02.20) 

Carrot and celery 
salad with apples  

 

Quiche Loraine 

 
Thurday (13.02.20) 

Spinach creme soup  

Mexican rice  

 
Thursday (20.02.20) 

beetroot creme soup  

Rösti with carrots and 
eggs  

 
Thursday (27.02.20) 

Salad with eggs 

Quinoa with pupmkin and 
stroganoff sauce 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (07.02.20) 

Green salad with 
chickpeas  

Wholegrain rice with 
salmon and spinach 
sauce  

 
Friday (14.02.20) 

Celery creme soup  

Mushroom pie  

 
Friday (21.02.20) 

White beans creme soup 

Pizza with leek and 
mozarella 

 
Friday (28.02.19) 

Winter salad with dates 
and nuts 

Pasta with tuna sauce  

 
 

 

     Spezialitäten zum pädagogischen Monatsthema ‘France’ 


